Lincoln-Way Girls Gymnastics Invite

Saturday January 11,2014

Hosted by: Lincoln-Way High School

School
Geneva
Fremd
Glenbard North
Lincoln-Way Co-op
Downers Grove South
Neuqua Valley
Oswego
Sandburg
"Waubonsie Valley
Andrew
Homewood-Flossmoor

Place
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Vault
37.400 @
37.850
35.150
35.400
35.000
34.550 o
34.700
33.550
33.750
32.850 uy
33.300 ¢

Team Results

Bars
35.800 ¢
36.600
33.850 ¢
33.900 u
34.400 g
32.000 &
30.700
31.400 ¢
29.950 ¢
28350 {10}
26.900

Beam
35.950
35.000 g
33.850
33.500 ¢
31.400
33.100
31.950 &
31.100
31.900 o
28.150 o)
25.850 1)

Floor
37.000 ¢
36.650
34.800
33.500
33.350 ¢
34.000 "
33.400 @
32.650 @
32.050
31.050 ay
31.750 uo

Total
146.150
146.100
137.650
136.300
134.150
133.650
130.750
128.700
127.650
120.400
117.800




Hosted by: Lincoln-Way High School

Lincoln-Way Girls Gymnastics Invite

Saturday January 11,2014

All - Around Order of Finish

Place Name
1 Claire Rose Ginsberg
2 Christine Jensen
3 Allison Wahrman
4 Dominique Bragnia
5 Carly DeFilippo
6 Grace Ginsberg
7 Maggie Schultz
8 Claire Scatterday
9 Maggie Betti
10 Anna Girlich
11 Emily Jacobs
12 Shayna Bott
13 Isis Ruff
13 Emily Tom
15 Mallory Winter
15 Megan Beitzel
17 Bella Marzari
18 Lexi Beutler
19 Autumn Wabi
20 Alayna Dieter
20 Allie Winek
22 Alexia Stamas
23 Aleigha Williams
24 Veroncia Zahn
25 Paige Vondrasek
26 Colleen Moauro
27 Marianna Georgiou
28 Alecia Sahatdjian
29 Katie Crabbe
30 Emily Berkheimer
31 Madalyn Puckett
32 Kiara Hill
33 Rewdjety Redick
34 Beth Koson
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School
Geneva
Fremd
Glenbard North
Geneva
Fremd
Geneva
Lincoln-Way Co-op
Geneva
Fremd
Sandburg
Neuqua Valley
Glenbard North
Neuqua Valley
Downers Grove South
Lincoln-Way Co-op
Geneva
Downers Grove South
Waubonsie Valley
Andrew
Oswego
Neuqua Valley
Oswego
Homewood-Flossmoor
Waubonsie Valley
Downers Grove South
Neuqua Valley
Waubonsie Valley
Oswego
Sandburg
Andrew
Andrew
Homewood-Flossmoor
Homewood-Flossmoor
Andrew

Vault
9.400
9.600
9.450
9.150
9.400
9.450
9.300
8.500
9.200
8.700
8.800
8.250
8.650
8.800
8.500
9.400
8.800
8.350
8.500
8.500
8.500
8.400
8.500
8.600
8.700
7.000
8.500
8.700
8.250
8.200
8.150
8.300
8.450
7.750

Bars
9.150
9.600
9.400
9.500
8.600
8.300
8.850
8.450
9.100
8.550
8.450
8.300
8.050
8.500

Beam
9.450
8.500
8.700
8.500
8.600
8.950
8.450
9.050
7.550
7.800
8.400
8.550
8.300
7.450

8.550 8.200
8.700 7.300
8.600 7.800
8.350 8.400
8.150 7.700
7.750 8.500
7.750 7.800
7.650 7.600
8.400 7.550
7.400 8.100
7.680 7.500
7.750 8.500

7.100
7.950
7.850

7.700
7.600

Floor
9.650
6.600
9.300
9.450
9.400
9.250
8.750
8.650
8.600
9.200
8.100
8.600
8.650
8.900
8.000
7.850
8.000
8.000
8.400
7.950
8.550
8.850
7.950
7.950
8.150
8.500
8.300
7.300

7.800 7.700

7.450 7.100 7.500

7.150 6.800
6.400 6.650
7.000 6.000
5.600 6.350

7.900
8.300
7.700
6.950

Score
37.650
37.300
36.850
36.600
36.000
35.950
35.350
34.650
34.450
34.250
33.750
33.7Q0
33.650"
33.650
33.250
33.250
33.200
33.100
32.750
32.700
32.700
32.500
32.400
32.050
32.000
31.750
31.600
31.550
31.400
30.250
30.000
29.650
29.150
26.650

Average
9.4125
9.3250
9.2125
9.1500
9.0000
8.9875
8.8375
8.6625
8.6125
8.5625
8.4375
8.4250
8.4125
8.4125
8.3125
8.3125
8.3000
8.2750
8.1875
8.1750
8.1750
8.1250
8.1000
8.0125
8.0000
7.9375
7.9000
7.8875
7.8500
7.5625
7.5000
7.4125
7.2875
6.6625

\
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Name
Christine Jensen
Chrissy Radochonski
Allison Wahrman
Grace Ginsberg
Megan Beitzel
Claire Rose Ginsberg
Carly DeFilippo
Sarah Ewert
Maggie Schuitz
Maggie Betti
Dominique Bragnia
Shelby Wiktor
Mackenzie Kennedy
Emily Jacobs
Emily Tom
Bella Marzari
Anna Gitlich
Alecia Sahatdjian
Rosie Jordan
Taylor Fridner
Paige Vondrasek
Alexxa Rassano
Jordyn Anderson
Isis Ruff
Veroncia Zahn
Shaniah Lim
Adina Crawford
Marianna Georgiou
Alayna Dieter
Allie Winek
Mallory Winter
Aleigha Williams
Claire Scatterday
Autumn Wabi
Rewdjety Redick
Marylyn Jedlak
Alexia Stamas
Eleni Galanopulos
Lexi Beutler
Abbey Chase
Kiara Hill
lvana Kremarevic
Katie Crabbe
Shayna Bott
Marie Dix
Megan Sullivan
Daniefle Knowiton
Emily Berkheimer
Madalyn Puckett
Kayla Stewart

Lincoln-Way Girls Gymnastics Invite
Hosted by: Lincoln-Way High School

Vault Order of Finish

Yr.

School
Fremd
Fremd
Glenbard North
Geneva
Geneva
Geneva
Fremd
Fremd
Lincoln-Way Co-op
Fremd
Geneva
Lincoin-Way Co-op
Oswego
Neuqua Valley
Downers Grove South
Downers Grove South
Sandburg
Oswego
Lincoln-Way Co-op
Glenbard North
Downers Grove South
Downers Grove South
Oswego
Neuqua Valley
Waubonsie Valley
Neuqua Valley
Glenbard North
Waubonsie Valley
Oswego
Neuqua Valley
Lincoln-Way Co-op
Homewood-Flossmoor
Geneva
Andrew
Homewood-Flossmoor
Sandburg
Oswego
Glenbard North
Waubonsie Valley
Waubonsie Valley
Homewood-Flossmoor
Downers Grove South
Sandburg
Glenbard North
Waubonsie Valley
Sandburg
Lincoln-Way Co-op
Andrew
Andrew
Homewood-Flossmoor
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Saturday January 11,2014

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

.0.00

.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score
9.600
9.500
9.450
9.450
9.400
9.400
9.400
9.350
9.300
9.200
9.150
8.900
8.850
:8.800
8.800
8.800
8.700
8.700
8.700
8.700
8.700
8.700
8.650
8.650
8.600
8.600
8.600
8.500
8.500
8.500
8.500
8.500
8.500
8.500
8.450
8.400
8.400
8.400
.8.350
8.300
8.300
8.300
8.250
8.250
8.200
8.200
8.200
8.200
8.150
8.050




Place
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10
12
12
12
15
16
16
18
19
19
21
21
21
24
24
26
27
28
29
30
31
31
31
31
35
35
35
38
38
40
40
42
43
44
45
45
47
47
49
50

Lincoln-Way Girls Gymnastics Invite
Hosted by: Lincoln-Way High School

Uneven Parallel

Name
Christine Jensen
Dominique Bragnia
Allison Wahrman
Emily Neal
Claire Rose Ginsberg
Maggie Betti
Inna Dzyuma
Maggie Schultz
Megan Beitzel
Carly DeFilippo
Bella Marzari
Anna Girlich
Mallory Winter
Grace Korn
Emily Tom
Emily Jacobs
Claire Scatterday
Aleigha Williams
Lexi Beutler
Adina Crawford
Shayna Bott
Grace Ginsberg
Kayla Carlson
Rosie Jordan
Kara Auchstettir
Autumn Wabi
Isis Ruff
Alecia Sahatdjian
Meghan Kirk
Anna Slater
Abby Knaus
Alayna Dieter
Colleen Moauro’
Allie Winek
Katie Crabbe
Alexia Stamas
Paige Vondrasek
Marylyn Jedlak
Emily Berkheimer
Veroncia Zahn
Eleni Galanopulos
Hannah-Mae Armey
Meghan Leshock
Madalyn Puckett
Marianna Georgiou
Abbey Chase
Allison Yu
Rewdjety Redick
Maya Burnet
Alex Sarrells
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Yr. School
Fremd
Geneva
Glenbard North
Fremd
Geneva
Fremd
Downers Grove South
Lincoln-Way Co-op
Geneva
Fremd
Downers Grove South
Sandburg
Lincoln-Way Co-op
Fremd
Downers Grove South
Neugqua Valley
Geneva
Homewood-Flossmoor
Waubonsie Valley
Glenbard North
Glenbard North
Geneva
Downers Grove South
Lincoln-Way Co-op
Lincoln-Way Co-op
Andrew
Neuqua Valley
Oswego
Lincoln-Way Co-op
Glenbard North
Sandburg
Oswego
Neuqua Valley
Neuqua Valley
Sandburg
Oswego
Downers Grove South
Sandburg
Andrew
Waubonsie Valley
Glenbard North
Oswego
Neuqua Valley
Andrew
Waubonsie Valley
Waubonsie Valley
Waubonsie Valley
Homewood-Flossmoor
Sandburg
Oswego

Saturday January 11,2014

Bars Order of Finish

Ded.
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

.0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Q.00

Score
8.600
9.500
9.400
9.300
9.150
9.100
9.000
8.850
8.700
8.600
8.600
8.550
8.550
8.550
8.500
8.450
8.450
8.400
8.350
8.350
8.300
8.300
8.300
8.250
8.250
8.150
8.050
7.950

7.850

7.800
7.750
7.750
7.750
7.750
7.650
7.650
7.650
7.450
7.450
7.400
7.400
7.350
7.300
7.150
7.100
7.100
7.000
7.000
6.650
6.450




Place
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0

10
10
10
10
15
16
16
16
19
20
21
21
21
24
25
26
27
28
28
28
31
34
33
33
33
33
37
38
38
38
41
41
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Lincoln-Way Girls Gymnastics Invite
Hosted by: Lincoln-Way High School

Saturday January 11,2014

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Name
Claire Rose Ginsberg
Claire Scatterday
Chrissy Radochonski
Grace Ginsberg
Emily Neal
Allison Wahrman
Meghan Kirk
Carly DeFilippo
Shayna Bott
Alayna Dieter
Colleen Moauro
Dominique Bragnia
Christine Jensen
Inna Dzyuma
Maggie Schuitz
Lexi Beutler
Emily Jacobs
Annelise Frank
Isis Ruff
Kara Auchstettir
Mallory Winter
Shelby Wiktor
Anna Slater
Veroncia Zahn
Megan Dobbertin
Allie Winek
Mackenzie Kennedy
Katie Crabbe
Anna Girlich
Bella Marzari
Carolyn Rader
Abby Knaus
Marianna Georgiou
Allison Yu
Taylor Fridner
Autumn Wabi
Shaniah Lim
Alexia Stamas
Alecia Sahatdjian
Kayla Carlson
Aleigha Willlams
Maggie Betti
Paige Vondrasek
Emily Tom
Megan Beitzel
Mya Burpett
Ermily Berkheimer
Madalyn Puckett
Lauren Madamba
Kiara Hill

Bémg# 1388

Yr. School
Geneva
Geneva
Fremd
Geneva

Fremd
Glenbard North
Lincoln-Way Co-op
Fremd
Glenbard North
Oswego
Neuqua Valley
Geneva
Fremd
Downers Grove South
Lincoin-Way Co-op
Waubonsie Valley
Neuqua Valley
Glenbard North
Neuqua Valley
Lincoin-Way Co-op
Lincoln-Way Co-op
Lincoin-Way Co-op
Glenbard North
Waubonsie Valley
Oswego
Neuqua Valley
Oswego
Sandburg
Sandburg
Downers Grove South
Sandburg
Sandburg
Waubonsie Valley
Waubonsie Valley
Glenbard North
Andrew
Neuqua Valley
Oswego
Oswego
Downers Grove South
Homewood-Flossmoor
Fremd
Downers Grove South
Downers Grove South
Geneva
Sandburg
Andrew
Andrew
Waubonsie Valley
Homewood-Flossmoor

N

Ded. Score
0.00 9.450
0.00 8.050
0.00 9.000
0.00 8.950
0.00 8.900
0.00 8.700
0.00 8.600
0.00 8.600
0.00 8.550
0.00 8.500
0.00 8.500
0.00 8.500
0.00 8.500
0.00 8.500
0.00 8.450
0.00 8.400
0.00 8.400
0.00 8.400
0.00 8.300
0.00 8.250
0.00 8.200
0.00 8.200
0.00 8.200
0.00 8.100
0.00 8.000
0.00 7.900
0.00 7.850
0.00 7.800
0.00 7.800
0.00 7.800
0.00 7.750
0.00 7.750
0.00 7.700
0.00 7.700
0.00 7.700
0.00 7.700
0.00 7.650
0.00 7.600
0.00 7.600
0.00 7.600
0.00 7.550
0.00 7.550
0.00 7.500
0.00 7.450
0.00 7.300
0.00 7.200
0.00 7.100
0.0 6.800
0.00 6.700
0.00 6.650



Lincoln-Way Girls Gymnastics Invite
Hosted by: Lincoln-Way High School Saturday January 11,2014

Floor Exercise Orderof Finish

Place Name Yr. School Ded. Score
1 Claire Rose Ginsberg . Geneva 0.00 9.650
2 Christine Jensen . Fremd 0.00 9.600
3 Dominique Bragnia . Geneva 0.00 9.450
4 Carly DeFilippo . Fremd 0.00 9.400
5 Allisonn Wahrman . Glenbard North 0.00 8.300
6 Grace Ginsberg . Geneva 0.00 9.250
7 Anna Girlich . Sandburg 0.00 9.200
8 Chrissy Radochonski . Fremd 0.00 -8.050
9 Emily Tom . Downers Grove South 0.00 8.900
10 Alexia Stamas . Oswego 0.00 8.850
11 Maggie Schultz . Lincoln-Way Co-op 0.00 8.750
12 Megan Dobbertin . Oswego 0.00 8.700
13 Isis Ruff . Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.650
13 Shelby Wiktor . Lincoln-Way Co-op 0.00 8.650
13 Anna Slater . Glenbard North 0.00 8.650
13 Claire Scatterday . Geneva 0.00 8.650
17 Shayna Bott . Glenbard North 0.00 8.600
17 Maggie Betti . Fremd 0.00 8.600
19 Allie Winek . Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.550
20 Colleen Moauro - . Neuqua Valley 0.00 8.500
21 Autumn Wabi ) Andrew 0.00 8.400

22 Marianna Georgiou . Waubonsie Valley 0.00 8.300
22 Shaniah Lim . Neuqua Valley 1 0.00 8.300
22 Kiara Hill . Homewood-Flossmoor /1) 0.00 8.300
22 Ewa Wisniewski . Downers Grove South , /,)A 4 000 ©  8.300
26 Annelise Frank . Glenbard North : @f‘ 0.00 8.250
27 Abby Knaus . Sandburg \ 0.00 8.200
28 Paige Vondrasek . Downers Grove South @ 0.00 8.150
29 Emily Jacobs . Neuqua Valley gK /ﬁ Ol 0.00 8.100
29 Kara Auchstettir . Lincoln-Way Co-op S ‘-‘) 0.00 8.100
29 Emily Neal . Fremd 0.00 8.100
32 Lexi Beutler . Waubonsie Valley 0.00 8.000
32 Mallory Winter . Lincoln-Way Co-op 0.00 8.000
32 Bella Marzari . Downers Grove South 0.00 8.000
32 Alexxa Rassano . Downers Grove South 0,00 8.000
36 Veroncia Zahn . Waubonsie Valley 0.00 7.950
36 Alayna Dieter . Oswego 0.00 7.950
36 Aleigha Williams . Homewood-Flossmoor 0.00 7.950
39 Jordyn Anderson . Oswego 0.00 1.900
39 Madalyn Puckett . Andrew 0.00 7.900
41 Megan Beitzel . Geneva 0.00 7.850
42 Allison Yu . Waubonsie Valley 0.00 7.800
42 Paige Grenier . Lincoin-Way Co-op 0.00 7.800
42 Raya Spencer . Homewood-Flossmoor 0.00 7.800
45 Katie Crabbe . Sandburg 0.00 7.700
45 Rewdjety Redick . Homewood-Flossmoor 0.00 7.700
47 Marylyn Jedlak . Sandburg 0.00 7.550
48 Taylor Fridner . Glenbard North 0.00 7.500
48 Emily Berkheimer . Andrew 0.00 7.500

50 Megan Sullivan . Sandburg 0.00 7.350



